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2019-USA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS]

Grand Champion

Tennessee Hoedowners Young Adult
Sherry Cox, Kelly McKinley, Abby
Simpson

PowerTaps Senior
Marci, Ryan, Jana, Tori, Beth

Sole Attack (CCDS)
Kami Graham

PowerTaps Young Adult
Marci, Ryan, Jana, Tori, Beth

The Wildwood Cloggers Senior
LaShawn &Tod Bernhardt

HotFoot Cloggers - Footloose

Cullen, Sharon Finley, Lauren Ann
Brady,

PowerTaps Adults
Marci, Ryan, Jana, Tori, Beth

TYPE CAT

T
119 YA - Y ADULT

T
115 SR - SENIOR

T
115 SR - SENIOR

T
129 AD - ADULT

T
115 SR - SENIOR

T
115 SR - SENIOR

T
129 AD - ADULT

Total

499.54

498.62

497.99

498.53

497.34

496.51

495.37

Sub Final

Total Penalty % Ach

99.890 99.890  99.890 %
299.67

99.757 99.757  99.757 %
299.27

099.743 99.743  99.743 %
299.23

99.700 99.700  99.700 %
299.10

99.440 99.440  99.440 %
298.32

99.360 99.360  99.360 %
298.08

99.050 99.050  99.050 %
297.15

7] Total Teams
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Page 2 of 22 X .
Grand Champion o Final
PLACE Team #» U TYPE CAT Total Total Penalty % Ach
S 169 TapsInMotion Hype T 497.74 99.553 99.553  99.553 %
Jamie Vincent 115 SR - SENIOR 298.66
S 170 Clogging Connection Young Adult T 497.54 99.520 99.520  99.520 %
Kaley, Becky, Jamie Conn 119 YA - Y ADULT 298.56

2 SHOW I END I 2' Total Teams
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Page 3 of 22 X .
Grand Champion o Final
PLACE Team #» U TYPE CAT Total Total Penalty % Ach
S P22 PowerTaps Young Adult T 499.29 99.880 99.880  99.880 %
Marci, Ryan, Jana, Tori, Beth 129 AD - ADULT 299.64
S P21 Tennessee Hoedowners Young Adult T 498.95 99.800 99.800  99.800 %
Sherry Cox, Kelly McKinley, Abby 19 YA - Y ADULT 299.40
Simpson
S P20 PowerTaps Senior T 498.83 99.767 99.767  99.767 %
Marci, Ryan, Jana, Tori, Beth '15 SR - SENIOR 299.30

4 4 OR MORE CPL PRECISION I END | 3] Total Teams
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Page 4 of 22 Sub .
ion u Final
PLACE  Toam . Grand Champio e car 10! ot penalty e Ach
RUNNING SET HOEDOWN]
S P87 HotFoot Cloggers - Mountain Pride T 496.61 99.370 99.370  99.370 %
Cullen, Sharon Finley, Lauren Ann 129 AD - ADULT 298.11
Brady

7 RUNNING SET HOEDOWN I END | 1] Total Teams
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PLACE Team # Grand Champion TYPE CAT Total Total Penalty % Ach
SMOOTH MOUNTAIN SQ. DANCE]
S P00 HotFoot Cloggers - Mountain Pride T 497.43 99.493 99.493  99.493 %
Cullen, Sharon Finley, Lauren Ann 129 AD - ADULT 298.48
Brady

9 SMOOTH MOUNTAIN SQ. DANCE I END | 1] Total Teams
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Grand Champion
PLACE Team # TYPE CAT
4 OR MORE CPL HOEDOWN]
S p0S PowerTaps Young Adult T
Marci, Ryan, Jana, Tori, Beth 129 AD - ADULT
S P04 Delta Rhythm T
Ann-Marie Sterling, Kelly 19 YA - Y ADULT
Lovelace,Kevin
S p02 HotFoot Cloggers - Footloose T
Cullen, Sharon Finley, Lauren Ann '15 SR - SENIOR
Brady,
|E| S P03 Clogging Connection Young Adult T
Kaley, Becky, Jamie Conn 19 YA - Y ADULT

13 4 OR MORE CPL HOEDOWN I END |

Total

499.38

498.26

497.38

497.35

Sub Final

Total Penalty % Ach

99.867 99.867  99.867 %
299.60

99.647 99.647  99.647 %
298.94

99.523 99.523  99.523 %
298.57

99473 99.473 99473 %
298.42

4] Total Teams
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Grand Champion
PLACE Team # TYPE_CAT
S P91 Tennessee Hoedowners Young Adult T
Sherry Cox, Kelly McKinley, Abby ~ '19 YA-Y ADULT
Simpson
S P89 Taps In Motion Hype T
Jamie Vincent !15 SR - SENIOR
S P88 Ultimate Dance Explosion T
BDA Staff !15 SR - SENIOR
|E| S p90 The Wildwood Cloggers Senior T
LaShawn &Tod Bernhardt !15 SR - SENIOR

14 EXHIBITION I END |

4| Total Teams

Sub Final

Total Total Penalty % Ach

499.62 99.920  99.920  99.920 %
299.76

499.26 99873  99.873  99.873 %
299.62

499.03 99803  99.803  99.803 %
299.41

497.56 99.493 99.493  99.493 %
298.48
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2019-USA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS]

Grand Champion

FORMATIONS LINE]

S P98 Tennessee Hoedowners Young Adult
Sherry Cox, Kelly McKinley, Abby
Simpson

S p96 Taps In Motion Hype
Jamie Vincent

S 97 Sole Attack (CCDS)
Kami Graham

|E| S  pY% Ultimate Dance Explosion
BDA Staff

S R95 HotFoot Cloggers - Footloose

Cullen, Sharon Finley, Lauren Ann
Brady,

TYPE CAT

T
119 YA - Y ADULT

T
115 SR - SENIOR

T
115 SR - SENIOR

T
115 SR - SENIOR

T
115 SR - SENIOR

16 FORMATIONS LINE I END |

Total

499.41

498.95

498.93

498.75

495.98

Sub Final

Total Penalty % Ach

99.890 99.890  99.890 %
299.67

99.867 99.867 99.867 %
299.60

99.823 99.823  99.823 %
299.47

09.773 99.773  99.773 %
299.32

99.337 99.337 99.337 %
298.01

5] Total Teams
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. u Final
PLACE Team +# Grand Champion TYPE CAT Total Total Penalty % Ach
RUNNING SET PRECISION]
S R77 Southern Rhythm Cloggers Elite T 498.48 99.717 99.717  99.717 %
Dalita Diaz de Arce 115 SR - SENIOR 299.15

17 RUNNING SET PRECISION | END ] 1| Total Teams
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PLACE Team #

TRADITIONAL LINE DANCE]

2019-USA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS]

Grand Champion

[1] s
[2] s

[3] s

[10] s

p17

pO8

p13

pl4

09

P11

p10

p12

p15

pl6

PowerTaps Young Adult
Marci, Ryan, Jana, Tori, Beth

HotFoot Cloggers - Footloose

Cullen, Sharon Finley, Lauren Ann

Brady,

Tennessee Hoedowners Young Adult
Sherry Cox, Kelly McKinley, Abby

Simpson
Delta Rhythm

Ann-Marie Sterling, Kelly
Lovelace,Kevin

Taps In Motion Hype

Jamie Vincent

PowerTaps Senior
Marci, Ryan, Jana, Tori, Beth

The Wildwood Cloggers Senior
LaShawn &Tod Bernhardt

Sole Attack (CCDS)
Kami Graham

PowerTaps Adults
Marci, Ryan, Jana, Tori, Beth

HotFoot Cloggers - Mountain Pride

Cullen, Sharon Finley, Lauren Ann

Brady

TYPE CAT

T
129 AD - ADULT

T
15 SR - SENIOR

T
119 YA - Y ADULT

T
119 YA - Y ADULT

T
15 SR - SENIOR

T
15 SR - SENIOR

T
15 SR - SENIOR

T
15 SR - SENIOR

T
129 AD - ADULT

T
129 AD - ADULT

24 TRADITIONAL LINE DANCE I END |

Total

499.23

499.06

499.14

499.01

498.73

498.55

498.35

498.13

497.30

496.35

10| Total Teams

Sub Final

Total Penalty % Ach

99.837 99.837  99.837 %
299.51

99.837 99.837  99.837 %
299.51

99.833 99.833  99.833 %
299.50

99.787 99.787  99.787 %
299.36

99.757 99.757  99.757 %
299.27

99.707 99.707  99.707 %
299.12

99.660 99.660  99.660 %
298.98

99.653 99.653  99.653 %
298.96

99483 99.483  99.483 %
298.45

99.260 99.260  99.260 %
297.78
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Grand Champion

PLACE Team # TYPE CAT
S P76 Tennessee Hoedowners Senior T
Sherry Cox, Kelly McKinley, Abby '15 SR - SENIOR
Simpson
S R74 Taps In Motion Hype T
Jamie Vincent '15 SR - SENIOR
S P73 Ultimate Dance Explosion T
BDA Staff 115 SR - SENIOR
|E| S R75 The Wildwood Cloggers Senior T
LaShawn &Tod Bernhardt '15 SR - SENIOR

35 SMALL TEAM - I END |

4| Total Teams

Sub Final

Total Total Penalty % Ach

498.81 99.770  99.770  99.770 %
299.31

498.48 99720  99.720  99.720 %
299.16

498.34 99703  99.703  99.703 %
299.11

497.17 99473 99473  99.473 %
298.42




09/04/19
Page 12 of 22
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2019-USA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS]

Grand Champion

TRAD FORMATIONS LINE]
S p26 PowerTaps Young Adult
Marci, Ryan, Jana, Tori, Beth
S p24 Taps In Motion Hype
Jamie Vincent
S p25 The Wildwood Cloggers Senior
LaShawn &Tod Bernhardt
[4 s P27 DeltaRhythm
Ann-Marie Sterling, Kelly
Lovelace,Kevin
S P28 PowerTaps Adults

Marci, Ryan, Jana, Tori, Beth

TYPE CAT

T
119 YA - Y ADULT

T
15 SR - SENIOR

T
15 SR - SENIOR

T
119 YA - Y ADULT

T
129 AD - ADULT

39 TRAD FORMATIONS LINE I END |

Total

498.63

498.51

498.12

498.03

497.74

5| Total Teams

Sub Final

Total Penalty % Ach

99.760 99.760  99.760 %
299.28

99.723 99.723  99.723 %
299.17

99.670 99.670  99.670 %
299.01

99.603 99.603  99.603 %
298.81

09.553 99.553  99.553 %
298.66
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2019-USA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS]

Grand Champion

AMAT - SMALL TEAM|

[1] s
[2] s
[3] s
[4 s
[5] s
[ s
[7] s
[§] s

| 98

| 94

| 93

Clogging Connection Young Adult
Kaley, Becky, Jamie Conn

WWC Nextgen
LaShawn &Tod Bernhardt

Pure Dynamics Extreme
Donna Aberman, Kayla Cioppa

Pride of Carolina
Chris Kennedy/Vanessa Newhouse

Southern Rhythm Cloggers Elite
Dalita Diaz de Arce

Tennessee Hoedowners Adult
Sherry Cox & Kendra Hale

Power Champs
Marci, Ryan, Jana, Tori, Beth

Yellow Rose
Rhonda Butzke/Stacey Brooks

TYPE CAT

T
119 YA - Y ADULT

T
15 SR - SENIOR

T
119 YA -Y ADULT

T
119 YA - Y ADULT

T
15 SR - SENIOR

T
129 AD - ADULT

T
15 SR - SENIOR

T
15 SR - SENIOR

605 AMAT - SMALL TEAM I END |

Total

498.41

497.55

497.24

497.23

496.68

495.21

494.96

494.89

8| Total Teams

Sub Final

Total Penalty % Ach

99.657 99.657  99.657 %
298.97

99.513 99.513 99.513 %
298.54

99.457 99.457  99.457 %
298.37

99.443 99.443  99.443 %
298.33

99.387 99.387  99.387 %
298.16

99.030 99.030  99.030 %
297.09

99.030 99.030  99.030 %
297.09

98.913 98.913 98.913 %
296.74
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Grand Champion

PLACE Team # TYPE CAT
S (142 Delta Rhythm T
Ann-Marie Sterling, Kelly 19 YA - Y ADULT
Lovelace,Kevin
S 139 WWC Nextgen T
LaShawn &Tod Bernhardt '15 SR - SENIOR
S (140 Wills Mountain Cloggers T
Beth and Seth Toner '15 SR - SENIOR
|E| S 138 Steel Toe Magnolia Junior / Senior T
Leah Doyle 115 SR - SENIOR
S (141 Blairsville Dance Force T
Angela Puleo 119 YA - Y ADULT

606 AMAT - EXHIBITON I END |

Total

497.04

496.97

496.18

495.92

494.63

5| Total Teams

Sub Final

Total Penalty % Ach

99.417 99417 99417 %
298.25

99.387 99.387  99.387 %
298.16

99.263 99.263  99.263 %
297.79

99.180 99.180  99.180 %
297.54

98.983 98.983 98.983 %
296.95
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2019-USA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS]

Grand Champion

AMAT - LINE]

S 123 Pride of Carolina

s 24

s 21
Dalita Diaz de Arce

|E| S (122 Wills Mountain Cloggers
Beth and Seth Toner

S 125 Electric Stompers
Ginger Baker

|E| S 120 cyCLOGenesis

s 126

Chris Kennedy/Vanessa Newhouse

Clogging Connection Young Adult
Kaley, Becky, Jamie Conn

Southern Rhythm Cloggers Elite

Kyleigh Peterson/Lori Leichliter

Tennessee Hoedowners Adult
Sherry Cox & Kendra Hale

TYPE CAT

T
119 YA - Y ADULT

T
119 YA - Y ADULT

T
15 SR - SENIOR

T
15 SR - SENIOR

T
119 YA -Y ADULT

T
15 SR - SENIOR

T
129 AD - ADULT

607 AMAT - LINE I END |

Total

496.02

495.94

495.35

495.30

495.31

495.07

494.85

7| Total Teams

Sub Final

Total Penalty % Ach

99.193 99.193  99.193 %
297.58

99.190 99.190  99.190 %
297.57

99.153 99.153  99.153 %
297.46

99.103 99.103  99.103 %
297.31

99.053 99.053  99.053 %
297.16

99.027 99.027  99.027 %
297.08

98.987 98.987  98.987 %
296.96
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Grand Champion

PLACE Team # TYPE CAT
S (155 High Country Rocky Tops T
Michelle Meehleis !15 SR - SENIOR
S (158 Wills Mountain Cloggers T
Beth and Seth Toner !15 SR - SENIOR
S |57 WWC Nextgen T
LaShawn &Tod Bernhardt !15 SR - SENIOR
|E| S 156 cyCLOGenesis T
Kyleigh Peterson/Lori Leichliter !15 SR - SENIOR

608 AMAT - FORMATIONS LINE I END |

Total

497.57

497.13

497.06

494.92

4| Total Teams

Sub Final

Total Penalty % Ach

99.567 99.567 99.567 %
298.70

09.427 99427  99.427 %
298.28

09.423 99423 99423 %
298.27

08.940 98.940 98.940 %
296.82
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PLACE Team #

2019-USA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS]

Grand Champion

AMAT - TRAD LINE]

[1] s
[2] s

[3] s
[4 s
[5] s
[q s
[7] s
8] s
[9] s
[10] s
11| s
[12] s
[13] s
[14] s

609 AMAT - TRAD LINE I END |

09

p15

p07

211

p13

p12

P20

pl4

19

18

10

16

08

p17

WWC Nextgen
LaShawn &Tod Bernhardt

Delta Rhythm

Ann-Marie Sterling, Kelly
Lovelace,Kevin

Yellow Rose
Rhonda Butzke/Stacey Brooks

Pride of Carolina

Chris Kennedy/Vanessa Newhouse

Pure Dynamics Extreme
Donna Aberman, Kayla Cioppa

Clogging Connection Young Adult
Kaley, Becky, Jamie Conn

Delta Queens

Ann-Marie Sterling, Kelly
Lovelace,Kevin

Electric Stompers

Ginger Baker

Clogging Connection Adults
Kaley, Becky, Jamie Conn

PowerTaps Starz Adults
Marci, Ryan, Jana, Tori, Beth

Blairsville Dance Force

Angela Puleo

Southern Taps Clogging Company
Daisey Smith

cyCLOGenesis
Kyleigh Peterson/Lori Leichliter

Tennessee Hoedowners Adult
Sherry Cox & Kendra Hale

TYPE CAT

T
15 SR - SENIOR

T
119 YA - Y ADULT

T
115 SR - SENIOR

T
119 YA - Y ADULT

T
119 YA - Y ADULT

T
119 YA - Y ADULT

T
129 AD - ADULT

T
119 YA - Y ADULT

T
129 AD - ADULT

T
129 AD - ADULT

T
119 YA - Y ADULT

T
129 AD - ADULT

T
115 SR - SENIOR

T
129 AD - ADULT

Total

498.05

497.71

497.24

497.27

496.77

496.64

496.47

496.16

495.83

495.50

495.63

495.49

495.23

495.29

Sub Final

Total Penalty % Ach

99.607 99.607 99.607 %
298.82

09,527 99.527  99.527 %
298.58

09.523 99.523  99.523 %
298.57

09.453 99.453  99.453 %
298.36

09.373 99.373  99.373 %
298.12

09.350 99.350 99.350 %
298.05

09.267 99.267 99.267 %
297.80

09.247 99.247  99.247 %
297.74

99.183 99.183 99.183 %
297.55

99.160 99.160 99.160 %
297.48

99.110 99.110  99.110 %
297.33

99.100 99.100 99.100 %
297.30

99.090 99.090  99.090 %
297.27

99.057 99.057  99.057 %
297.17

14] Total Teams
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Grand Champion

PLACE Team # TYPE CAT
S P60 WWC Nextgen T
LaShawn &Tod Bernhardt '15 SR - SENIOR
S p59 Clogging Connection T
Kaley, Becky, Jamie Conn '15 SR - SENIOR
S P61 Blairsville Dance Force T
|E| S p62 Clogging Connection Young Adult T
Kaley, Becky, Jamie Conn 19 YA - Y ADULT

610 AMAT - SHOW | END |

4| Total Teams

Sub Final

Total Total Penalty % Ach

498.74 99753  99.753  99.753 %
299.26

498.15 99600  99.600  99.600 %
298.80

496.43 99337 99337 99337 %
298.01

496.08 99153  99.153  99.153 %
297.46
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PLACE Team #

AMAT - 4 OR MORE PRE(]

2019-USA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS]

Grand Champion

[1] s
[2] s
[3] s
[4 s
[5] s

p24 WWC Nextgen
LaShawn &Tod Bernhardt

p28 PowerTaps Combo Adult
Marci, Ryan, Jana, Tori, Beth

p25 Pure Dynamics Extreme
Donna Aberman, Kayla Cioppa

p26 Electric Stompers
Ginger Baker

R27 Southern Taps Clogging Company
Daisey Smith

TYPE CAT

T
15 SR - SENIOR

T
129 AD - ADULT

T
119 YA -Y ADULT

T
119 YA - Y ADULT

T
129 AD - ADULT

611 AMAT -4 OR MORE PREC I END |

Total

496.89

495.71

496.20

496.14

494.78

5| Total Teams

Sub Final

Total Penalty % Ach

99.413 99413 99413 %
298.24

09.240 99.240  99.240 %
297.72

99.230 99.230 99.230 %
297.69

09.217 99.217 99217 %
297.65

08.987 98.987 98.987 %
296.96
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PLACE Team #

2019-USA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS]

Grand Champion

AMAT - 4 OR MORE HDJ

[1] s
[2] s
[3] s
[4 s
[5] s
[ s
[7] s

1179

174

176

177

178

173

175

PowerTaps Combo Adult
Marci, Ryan, Jana, Tori, Beth

Clogging Connection
Kaley, Becky, Jamie Conn

Pride of Carolina
Chris Kennedy/Vanessa Newhouse

Clogging Connection Young Adult
Kaley, Becky, Jamie Conn

Pure Dynamics Extreme
Donna Aberman, Kayla Cioppa

TDF Elite
Emily Hensley

Blairsville Dance Force
Angela Puleo

TYPE CAT

T
129 AD - ADULT

T
15 SR - SENIOR

T
119 YA -Y ADULT

T
119 YA - Y ADULT

T
119 YA -Y ADULT

T
15 SR - SENIOR

T
119 YA -Y ADULT

612 AMAT - 4 OR MORE HD I END |

Total

497.58

496.79

497.04

496.30

496.35

495.29

495.35

7| Total Teams

Sub Final

Total Penalty % Ach

99.570 99.570  99.570 %
298.71

99.423 99.423  99.423 %
298.27

99.410 99.410 99.410 %
298.23

99.273 99.273  99.273 %
297.82

99.240 99.240  99.240 %
297.72

99.090 99.090  99.090 %
297.27

99.047 99.047  99.047 %
297.14
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PLACE Team #

2019-USA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS]

Grand Champion

AMAT - Trad Form Line]

[1] s
[2] s
[3] s
[4 s
[5] s
[q s
[7] s

p47

p46

p49

p48

p45

p44

p50

Electric Stompers
Ginger Baker

Pure Dynamics Extreme
Donna Aberman, Kayla Cioppa

Pride of Carolina
Chris Kennedy/Vanessa Newhouse

Delta Rhythm

Ann-Marie Sterling, Kelly
Lovelace,Kevin

Yellow Rose
Rhonda Butzke/Stacey Brooks

Southern Rhythm Cloggers Elite
Dalita Diaz de Arce

Southern Taps Clogging Company
Daisey Smith

TYPE CAT

T
119 YA - Y ADULT

T
119 YA - Y ADULT

T
129 AD - ADULT

T
119 YA - Y ADULT

T
119 YA - Y ADULT

T
115 SR - SENIOR

T
129 AD - ADULT

614 AMAT - Trad Form Line | END ]

Total

497.32

497.29

497.16

496.94

496.39

495.95

495.62

7| Total Teams

Sub Final

Total Penalty % Ach

99473 99.473  99.473 %
298.42

99423 99.423  99.423 %
298.27

99423 99.423  99.423 %
298.27

99.363 99.363  99.363 %
298.09

99.320 99.320  99.320 %
297.96

99.150 99.150  99.150 %
297.45

99.130 99.130  99.130 %
297.39
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Grand Champion
PLACE Team # TYPE CAT
S 165 WWC Nextgen T
LaShawn &Tod Bernhardt !15 SR - SENIOR
S (166 Southern Rhythm Cloggers Elite T
Dalita Diaz de Arce !15 SR - SENIOR
S 167 Pride of Carolina T
Chris Kennedy/Vanessa Newhouse 129 AD - ADULT
|E| S 164 cyCLOGenesis T
Kyleigh Peterson/Lori Leichliter !15 SR - SENIOR

618 AMAT - ACAPELLA TEAM I END |

4| Total Teams

Sub Final

Total Total Penalty % Ach

499.02 99853  99.853  99.853 %
299.56

497.72 99547  99.547  99.547 %
298.64

497.47 99460  99.460  99.460 %
298.38

496.31 99253 99253  99.253 %
297.76




